MONDAY, AUGUST 12,2024 PGH/JT 341’s

OWEN KATZ

TABLE™ A

CASE #/JDG

9:00 AM
24-21586 CMB
24-21628 CMB
24-21615 GLT

10:00 AM
24-21342 CMB
24-21511 JAD
24-21286 JCM

11:00 AM
24-21302 GLT
24-21095 JAD
24-21099 JAD
24-21119 CMB

PASSCODE: 6747057013
http://zoom.us/j/9843693045

Tel (412) 532-8861

DEBTOR

LOPREIATO, D
CHAPMAN, E
MASCIO, G

ROETTER, W
BRAZIER, C
BUCARO, S

SEMKO, S
MCEVOY, T
MCCOWN, C

THOMPSON, JR., D

ATTORNEY

SACCA, C
NIGRO, J
VALENCIK, D

CALAIARO, D
BEDFORD, R
THOMPSON, B

THOMPSON, B
BURDELSKI, R
BURDELSKI, R
BURDELSKI, R


http://zoom.us/j/9843693045

1:00 PM

24-70233 JAD
24-70236 JAD
24-70252 JAD
24-70256 JAD

2:00 PM
24-70274 JAD

HAY, J
DAVISON, D
HORNER, T
DEYARMIN, E

CARLSON, H

SEITZ, K
SEITZ, K
SEITZ, K
SEITZ, K

SEITZ, K



MONDAY, AUGUST 12,2024 PGH/JT 341’s

KATE DESIMONE

PASSCODE: 6747057013

http://zoom.us/j/9843693045

TABLE~ C

CASE #/JDG

9:00 AM

24-21385 GLT
24-21611 JAD
24-21620 GLT

10:00 AM
24-21629 JAD
24-21613 GLT
24-21641 CMB

11:00 AM
24-21306 CMB
24-21656 CMB
24-21282 GLT

Tel (412) 532-8861

DEBTOR

SAUERS, S
WILSON, J
MANKEY, J

CAGNON, S
FARRELL, S
STETTENBENZ, J

HILTON, D
CUMMINGS, L
NIESER, W

ATTORNEY

EISEN, M
LOWDEN, S
LOWDEN, S

LOWDEN, S
LAMB, L
STEIDL, K

STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K


http://zoom.us/j/9843693045

1:00 PM

24-70267 JAD
24-70257 JAD
24-70243 JAD

2:00 PM
24-70235 JAD
24-70250 JAD

ICKES, E
PLETCHER, N
SHIMER, C

MATULA, S
DARCANGELO, R

GRAFFIUS, T
PHILLIPS, M
WILLIS, L

WILLIS, L
WILLIS, L



MONDAY, AUGUST 12,2024 PGH/JT 341’s

JIM WARMBRODT

PASSCODE: 6747057013

http://zoom.us/j/9843693045

TABLE~ D

CASE #/JDG

9:00 AM
24-21605 CMB
24-21384 JICM
24-21525 JICM
24-21627 GLT

10:00 AM
24-21457 JAD
24-21465 CMB
24-21429 CMB
24-21454 GLT

11:00 AM

24-20809 GLT
24-21665 JICM
24-21030 GLT

1:00 PM

24-70238 JAD
24-70245 JAD
24-70279 JAD

Tel (412) 532-8861

DEBTOR

KINGSTON, M
CHILDS, M
WAGGONER, C
CECCHINE, J

RANDSOME, T
KUSTRON, A
SCHWENKE, A
CARCELLA, B

EICH, M
ADAMSKI, A
REMLEY, II, K

KNOPSNYDER, D
CHURA, C
MARSH, J

ATTORNEY

STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K
BRENNAN, M
KROLL, M

ROBINSON, F
KEENAN, B
WILLIS, L
WILLIS, L

WILLIS, L
KEENAN, B
ROSENBLUM, D

ROSS, J
SACCA, C
SACCA, C


http://zoom.us/j/9843693045

